LB-200
SPECIAL PLATED EXIT-EM COMBO UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Architectural-grade EXIT-EM combo with self
diagnostics option
•	 Style is the difference
•	 Designed for single-face wall mount applications

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
LB-200
Architectural Grade Combo
R Red
G Green
SI Silver
GO Gold
SN Satin Nickel
AB Antique Brass
BZ Bronze
220 220 VAC Input
CHEVRONS
AL Arrow Left
AR Arrow Right
AB Arrow Left and Right
NC No Chevrons
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Plated Alloy Wall Nickel-cadmium UL 924 12.6” W X 12.7” H X 3.4” D